IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC

IRC1 YELLOW 1
IRC1 YELLOW 2
IRC1 YELLOW 3
IRC1 YELLOW 4
IRC1 YELLOW 5 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI
IRC1 YELLOW 6 COURRIER DU COEUR

IRC1 YELLOW 7 WIND

IRC1 YELLOW 8 PEARL

IRC1 YELLOW 9 ST.ANNA

IRC1 YELLOW 10  ALEGRIA

IRC1 YELLOW 11  KASATKA

NREZ GREENE \HITE BUTTERFLY
[ENIRC2NN INGREEN2IIN RED SCORPION

IRNRCRNNN MNGREENSIN RED ZEPPELIN

IR WNGREENANN GHOST RIDER

IR MNGREENSI =xi7

[RNIRC2INN INGREENGIIN CAPE HORN

INRCIINN MNGREENZNN SWEET ALOHA

IR INGREENEI LiQuID SKY

NREZ INGREENEIN \INGS OF ISLAND
IRNIRC2N NGREENTONN TAKE WIND

INIRCEINN MNGREENSINN SYMFONY

[NREE BLUETIN 1zZMIR YELKEN / ONE YACHT TEAM
INIRCSIN INBIUERI EL GATO

[IRCSIN TBLUESII MARMARISA

IRNRCSINN NNBIUEANIN ADA SAILOR
IIRCS I BLUES I LOOPING

INIRCSIN MNNBIUEGIN zACAPA

[EIRCSI BLUEZI LETTLAND

INIRCSINN NBIUESIN LADY SOLLARE

iR EIUESIN ENCHANTMENT OF SHAKALIN

IRC4 PINK 1 SOLSTING
IRC4 PINK 2 ISKORPIT

IRC 4 PINK 3 CARROT
IRC4 PINK 4 VALERIA
IRC4 PINK 5 PENOLA

IRC 4 PINK 6 ALEKSANDRA
IRC4 PINK 7 CLAVELLA

ESSEX GIRL
MAGIC TWELVE
LAGERTHA
X-PRIME

18.GYC AUTUMN RAVE WEEK
COMPETITOR LIST

m BOW.NO | DIVISION DIV.NO YACHT NAME FRSH Spi |BOAT TYPE SKIPPER SAIL NR. - SPONSOR(CHR _

OYSTER 46 ONE-OFF
FARR 46

SWAN 42

XP-44

MAT 12

BENETEAU 44.7
BENETEAU FIRST 45
DUFOUR 45E

SKIF FARR 42

2012 BENETAU
SALONA 41

SALONA 41

SALONA 41

SALONA

SALONA 41

GRAND SOLEIL 50
BAVARIA 42 MATCH
FIRST 40,7

FIRST 40,7
BENETAU FIRST 40.7
BAVARIA 42 MATCH
X-35

MAT 1010

DUFOUR 40 E
HANSE 400

GRAND SOLEIL 37
FIRST 36,7

A35

FIRST 36,7

BAVARIA 405
BAVARIA / VISION 42
GRAND SOLEIL 34.1
SUNFAST 3200
DUFOUR 455
RICOCHET 930
DRAC ONE TONNER

VITALY CHUKANOV
SIMAKIN ALEXEY
MIKHAIL VORONOV
YURY SHATSIY

ALEKSEI BRUNOV
ARBUZOV ANDREY
SHUMARIN VASILII
STANISLAV YASINOVSKIY
KADETOV VLAS

M. BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN
TIMOFEY ZHBANKOV
ANDREY KOCHNEV
ANDRII BRUS
NIKIFOROV EUGENII
SERGEI MUSIKHIN
FELIKS FAYNBERG
MEHMET NAZMI NUREL
ANDREY NIKANDROV
ARTEM ZHELEZNOV
TORA KUTOGLU
ALEXANDRA CHIZHOVA
ANTON TIMAKOV

KAAN OZGUVENC
DMITRIY KUZNETSOV
GLEB SEMERENKO

ALI OZTURK

YURY SHUVALOV
MARINA SHCHEPOLEVA
IGORS BUGOVSKIS
MHRIAN TITA

OLEG NIKOLAYCHUK
STANISLAV PECHENKIN
SERGEY GOLOFAST
ANDREY RAYKOV
AHMET TARGAN HAZARHAN
NIGEL DEAN

JEANNEAU SUN ODYSSEY 32 | DAUIL KRUGLOV

H-26

LEO KOLFF

DEN 4321
RUS2785
USA4205
RUS 7777
TUR1807
RUS 2790
RUS 2490
TUR
RUS501
TUR 3511
RUS 2288
TUR
RUS2322
RUS
TUR
34378
TUR 5252
RUS4120
TUR4007
TUR2020
TUR
RUS 2113
TUR 3512
RUS2477
40400
TUR 2100
RUS3319
TUR 1059
LAT94
TUR
RUS 1106
NED9076
TUR 3200
RUS 2795
RUS500
E1303
RUS 1010
NED 90

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
T.C.
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
T.C.
RUS
RUS
T.C.
RUS
RUS
T.C.
RUS
RUS
TUR
RUS
RUS
RUS
ROM
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BRIT
RUS
DUTCH

OCTOPUS SAILING

OCTOPUS YATCHING
OCTOPUS SAILING

1,223
1,193
1,160
1,127
1,126
1,095
1,088
1,080
1,079
1,073
1,073

0,997
0,995
0,984
0,963
0,949
0,931
0,840



SINIF
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR

BOW.NO
39
40
41
2
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

DIVISION DIV.NO  YACHT NAME FRSH_Spi
INGHRN ICURENN -~ Ros
IR ICURIER <A
RN IR, G o<ovA 3
INGHRE NCURP =R A
[ NS
IR IR G Ace
NG INEURENNN =S5/ NovA
NG INCURENSS PP DAY
[ [ EAbER
RN ICRRENG oA

CHR2 ORANGE1 | SURPRISE
CHR2 ORANGE2  ALMINA
CHR2 ORANGE3 | LORELEY
CHR2 ORANGE4  BARRACUDA
CHR2 ORANGE5 | KYBELE
CHR2 ORANGE 6 | NIGHT AND DAY
CHR2 ORANGE7 | FREE ME
CHR2 ORANGE8  DANS

CHR2 ORANGE9 | YERDENIZ
CHR2 ORANGE 10  ALBACORE
CHR2 ORANGE11  RICARDA
CHR3 WHITEL  MAURITIUS 1
CHR3 WHITE2 ~ SWALLOW
CHR3 WHITE3  DESIREE Il
CHR3 WHITE4  MERCAN
CHR3 WHITES ~ BABA YAGA
CHR3 WHITE6  SUNNY
CHR3 WHITE7  GINN FizZ
CHR3 WHITES ~ CAKIL

CHR3 WHITE9  KACAMAK
CHR3 WHITE1I0  BABE

CHR3 WHITE1L ~ MOANA IV

BOAT TYPE
OCEANIS 51.1

ELAN 410 PERFORMANCE
BENETENAU FIRST 40.7
DUFOUR 445 GL

SO 439

DUFOUR 450 GL
BAVARIA CRUISER 46
SUN ODESSEY 440
DUFOUR 450 GL 2.20
SUN ODESSEY 44
DUFOUR 450 GL
BAVARIA 40
DUFOUR 425
HARMONY 42

SUN ODYSSEY 409
SUN ODYSSEY 44 |
SUN ODYSSEY 410
DUFOUR 450 GL
SUN ODYSSEY 409
HARMONY 42
DUFOUR 405
BAVARIA

DUFOUR 410
DUFOUR 412
JEANNEAU SO 409
HANSE 375

SUN ODYSSEY 36 |
SUN ODESSEY 389
BENETAU

SUN ODESSEY
DUFOUR 935
DUFOUR 335 GL

SKIPPER

DIMITRII OVSIANNIKOV
SEBASTIJAN LEVSTIK
VALENTIN NIKOLOV
VIKTOR ZAKHAROV
AKSENOV DENIS

ANDREY MARKOVIN
ALEXEY NATALSKIY
SEVASTIAN LESHCHENKO
DENIS SHARI

OLEKSII PYMENNYI
OLEKSANDR BALANIUK
ALIAKSANDR RACHEUSKI
SERGEY KROTOV
ALEXANDER YAKOVLEV
MALIKOV RUSTAM
ANDREI MOROZOV
ANDRII SYDORENKO
KONSTANTIN NAZARENKO
POPQV VADIM

ANDREI BRAGIN

IGOR OMELCHENKO
ANVAR DAVLETSHIN

IVAN FATEEV
VIACHESLAV GRICHAENKOV
VAVILOV NIKITA

TRIFONOV MIKHAIL
OLEG KOLOKOLCHIKOV
OLEG IGOSHEV
MAREEV SERGEI
ALEXANDER SHALAYKIN
KAZANTCEV SERGEI

SAIL NR.
TUR
SLO1410
TUR
TUR
MNE 0380
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TURS3
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR4206
TUR
TUR

NAT
RUS
RUS
BUL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
UKR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

SPONSOR(CHR)
ULTRA SAILING CHARTER
OWN YACHT
GOKOVA YATCILIK
PHOENIX YACHTING
SAIL BAND

PHOENIX YATCHING
NAVIGARE YACHTING
GMM YACHTING
PHOENIX YACHTING
SOLAR YACHTING
PHOENIX YACHTING
IRMAK YACHTING
PHOENIX YATCHING
GLOBAL CHARTER
MIKNATIS YATCILIK

CLUB MARINA
YELKENLI YATCILIK
NETSEL MARMARIS YATCHING
GLOBAL MARIN
PHOENIX YATCHING
GMM YACHTING
PHOENIX YACHTING
NETSEL MARINA
OFFSHORE SAILING
PHOENIX YATCHING
GMM YATCHING
GMM YACHTING
MIKNATIS YATCILIK
SK YACHTING
OFFSHORE SAILING
EGG YACHTING

=
(@]

-
o
=
i

1,011
1,010
0,998
0,998
0,996
0,995
0,994
0,990
0,989
0,988
0,984
0,981
0,980
0,972
0,970
0,960
0,952
0,946
0,930
0,917
0,912



SINIF
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH
FRSH

BOW.NO

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

DIVISION DIV.NO

(RSN INSARRIEIUE =Lic1TAS

(S INOARKEIER v~ ss/cA

(RS MNPARRIEIUES ~vA

 FRSH  DARKBLUE4 RIS

(RSN MNCARRIEIUES - risu

S EEREER £ XANDRA DREAMS
(RSN INPARRISIUEN C~DENZA

 FRSH  DARKBLUES LAL

RS INCARRISIUESI ~NASTASIA I

YACHT NAME

FRSH_Spi
Spi
spi
Spi
Spi
Spi
spi
Spi
spi
Spi
Spi
spi

BOAT TYPE SKIPPER

BAVARIA ALEXANDER MOTIN
HANSE 458 VIACHESLAV FROOLOV
BAVARIA CRUISER 46 KONSTANTIN PISTSOV
BAVARIA 46 ALEKSANDR BUDYKHO
HANSE 458 VITALIY TELESNITSKYY
HANSE 430 MAXIMOV DMITRY
BAVARIA CRUISER 41 ANDREY BRATAN
BAVARIA DAVID TSOGOEV

BENETAU OCEANIS 41 SERGEY ZORIN
JEANNEAU SUN OODYSSEY 3¢ VIKTOR MAKUSHEV
BAVARIA 34 ALEKSEI PEREDERII
ALOA CAGDAS DIKMENTEPE

SAIL NR.

NAT
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
T.C.

SPONSOR(CHR)
PITTER YACHTHARTER

IRMAK YACHTING

GENA YATCILIK

SAYSAIL

PRIVATE (?)

IRMAK YACHTING

IRMAK YACHTING

EGG YACHTING

IRMAK YACHTING

MARINA TURK VILLAGE PORT
BUDGET SAILING

TCC




